PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 29JAN24

'9JANZ4
t9:31:48 (EST)

SOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

2ROGRAM Gulfstream 29JANZ4

ACE @ 1

30URCE : LA

2RDER OF FINISH 6/1/7/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

O9RDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 6 23.00

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 111.80

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/1/7 1200.80

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/7/ALL 3829.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Decllars)

Place

39.60
9.00

$1.00 PAYS

55.9¢0C

50.50 PAYS
300.20

30.10 PAYS
382.98

Show

5.40
6.00
4.40

(US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)

{US Dellars)




29JAN24 PRICE REFORT
19:31:48 (EST) REPCORTING DATE: Z29JANZA4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JAN24
RACE : 2

S0OURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/11/14/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

amT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 12 5.00 4,60
2nd 11 13.80
3rd 14
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/11 56.40 28.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
12711714 501.4¢C 125.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
12/131/14/2 744.10 74,41

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/12 91.20

$1.00 PAYS
45,60

(Us

{us

{Us

{US

Show

4,20
9.60
3.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dellars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 2



29JAN24 PRICE REFPORT
19:31:48 (EST} REPORTING DATE: Z29JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 2%JANZ4
RACE : 3

SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/12/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 8.60 4,60
2nd 12 4.00
3rd 4
ith 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/12 28.40 14.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/12/4 65,20 16.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/12/4/3 183.10 19.31

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00C PAYS
12/2 35.60

51.

00 PAYS
17.80

(us

(Us

(US

Show

2.60
2.20
2,40

Dollars)

Doliars)

Pollars;}

Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGEH 3



29JANZ24 PRI
19:31:48 (EST} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

CE REPORT

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

DATE: ZS9JANZ4

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JAN24

RACE : 4

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5 -

$2.00 BAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
574

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
32.20

$2.00 PAYS
1106.00

51.00 PAYS
158.00

$2.00 PAYS
32.20

(US Dollars)
Place

2.80
4,40

$1.00 PAYS

16.10

50,50 PAYS
27.50

$0.10 PAYS
15.80

$1.00 PAYS
16.10

{US

(Us

Show

2.60
3.60
3.8¢C

PDollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doilars}

PRCCO02
PAGE# 4



29JAN24

PRICE REPCRT
19:31:48(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JANZ4

RACE : b

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 13

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/13/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/13/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

5/5

5/13/3/8

Win

26.80

$2.00 PAYS
1490.20

$2.00 PAYS
4815.60

$1.00 PAYS
13931.920

52.00 PAYS
6.40
72.60

29JRANZ4

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US bollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

13.00
35.60

00 PAYS
74510

50 PAYS
1203.8%0

10 PAYS
1393.18

QG PAYS
3.20
36.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

7.80
30.20
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars}

Dollars)




29JANZ4 PRICE REPORT
19:31:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 29JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 25JAN24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH : 9/4/7/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

32,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 9 6.00 3.20
2nd 4 6.40
3rd 7
4th i3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/4 31.00 15.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/4/7 64.00 16.00
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
9/4/7/13 333.20 33.32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/9 105.00

$1.00 PAYS
52.50

(GS

{us

(US

{Us

Show

2.40
3.80
2.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Doliars)

PRCOOO2
FPAGE# ©




29JAN24
19:31:48 (EST)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
FPROGRAM Gulfstream 29JANZ24
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/10/3/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : &
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CEFFICIAL
1st 2 11.8B0O
2nd 10
3rd 3
4th ]
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2710 124.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/10/3 2013.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/10/3/9 3223.30
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/2 62,60

29JANZ4

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

Place

5.60
12.20

$1.00 PAYS

62.30

$0,50 PAYS
503.35

$0.10 PAYS
322.33

$1.00 PAYS
31.30

(U8

(Us

Show

4.00
7.00
11.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)



293AN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28JANZ4

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/1/12/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 11
2nd 1
3rd 12
4th i0
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/31/12
Superfecta
COFFICIAL
11/1/12/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

PRICE
19:31:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

52.

52.

§1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

13.60

0C PAYS
32.60

CO PAYS
167.40

0G FPAYS
1353.00

00 PAYS
69,00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

29JANZ24

{U8 Dollars)
Place

4.40
2.80

$1.0C PAYS

16.30

50.50 PAYS
41.85

$0.10 PAYS
135.30

$1.00 PAYS
34.50

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
2.20
&.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

pollars}

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 8



29JANZ4
19:31:48B(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 29JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 29JANZ4
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/3/11/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,14
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QOFFICIAL
1st ] 12.80C
2nd 3
3rd 11
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/3 45.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/3/11 438.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/3/11/12 2579.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/2 1¢.20
11/9 87.8B0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{(US bollars)

Place

6.20
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
22.890

$0.50 PAYS
109.50

$0.10 PAYS
257.97

$1.00 PAYS
5.10
43.90

{US

(GBS

(Us

Show

4.40
3.20
8.60

bollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 9



29JAN24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCOD2

19:31:4B(EST) REPORTING DATE: 29JANz24 PAGE# 10

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JAN24

RACE : 10

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/4/12/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIATL

1st 7 80.00 33.60 18.20

2nd 4 8.20 6.60

3rd 12 6.40

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
/4 593.20 296.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
T/4/12 3944.80 986.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {05 Dollars)
1/4/12/9 35121.860 3512.16

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
/7 551.00 275.50




29JANZ24 PRICE REPORT

19:31:48{EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 29JANZ4

RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/14/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 14

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
2/14

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.
2/14/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
2/14/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52
7/2

Win

26.20

00 PAYS
176.40

00 PAYS
1294 .40

00 PAYS
6912.60

.00 PAYS

475.20

29JANZ24

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

31,

50.

$0.

51

Place

9.60
4.80

00 PAYS

88.20

50 PAYS
323.60

1¢ PAYS
691.26

.00 PAYS

237.60

(Us

(USs

53]

Show

.80
5.60C
6.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 11




29JANZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JAN24

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/6/3/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd &

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
12/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/12

$2.

52.

51.

$2.

PRICE REFPORT
19:31:48(EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
132.4¢G

00 PAYS
936.20

0G PAYS
7071.30

00 PAYS
69.00

29JANZ4

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

4.00
17.40

00 PAYS

66.20

50 PAYS
234.05

10 PAYS
707.13

00 PAYS
34.50

{Us

(U5

(US

(Us

Show

3.00
8.20
7.40

pollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doliars;

PRCOOG2
FAGE# 12



29JAN24 PRICE REPORT

1%:31:48(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29JAN24

RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/6/7/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd )

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
11/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/7

'Superfecta
OFFICTAL
11/6/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/11

2.

52

51.

$2

Win

14.40

CO0 PAYS
94.60

.00 PAYS

376.00

00 PAYS
1350.50

.00 PAYS

4240

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

29JAN24

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
47.3¢C

50.50 PAYS
94.00

50.10 PAYS
135.05

$1.00 PAYS
21.20

(US

{us

(Gs

{us

Show

4.60
5.00
2.80

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dolilars}

Dollars)

PRC0O00O2
PAGE# 13



Z9JRNZ4
19:31:48(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1G
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/2
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
10/2/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/3/15

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
11/10

Gulfstream 29JAN24

10/2/3/15

Win

32.20

$2.00 PAYS
371.60

52.00 PAYS
12782.60

$1.00 PAYS
21138.10

$2.00 PAYS
333.C0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

29JAN24

(UGS Dcllars)
Place

16.00
12.60

$1.00 PAYS

185.80

50,50 PAYS
3195.65

50.10 PAYS
2113.81

$1.00 PAYS
166.50

(US

(Us

{US

(Gs

Show

10.40
4.40
5.20

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



29JANZ4
19:31:48 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfistream 2SJANZ24

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF BFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITRS : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 3
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/3/%9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/9/10

Paily Double
QFFICIAL
10/5

5/3/9/10

2.

$2.

5.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

53.00

00 PAYS
i92.2¢0

00 PAYS
2334.80

G0 PAYS
6952.70

00 PAYS
518,20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
293RN24

{Us bollars}
Place

17.80
5.00

$1.09 PAYS

96.10

50.50 PAYS
583.70

50.10 PAYS
695.27

51.00 PAYS
259,10

{us

{UsS

(Us

BPRCOOOZ
PAGE# 15

Show

10.20
3.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



29JANZ4
19:31:48(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 29JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 2%JANZ24
RACE 16
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/15/8/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORTITES : ©
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 7.80
Znd 15
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/15 380.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/15/ALL 581.20
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/15/8/10 4854,00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 248.890

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dolliars)

Place

5.20
25.60

51.00 PAYS

1%0.20

$0.50 PAYS
i45.30

$0.10 PAYS
485.40

$1.00 PAYS
124,40

(Gs

(Us

(Us

(0S5

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 16

Show

4,20
1g.00
11.00

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

bollars)

Dollars)



